Holiday Fair 2023 Grants

AccessAbility Inc

Bluebirds & Blooms

Emma Norton Services

Every Meal

Healing Haiti

Outreach, Inc. (WW food packing for Arusha Road)
Purse Project (Sojourner’s Home)

Redeemer Lutheran Church (children’s Christmas Store)
Rural Health Care Initiative (Sierra Leone)

Seward Longfellow Restorative Justice

SLP Student Services (Random Acts of Kindness)
STEP (for fresh fruit)

Tanzania Health Partnership (hospital washing machine)
Westwood Community Meal

Westwood Early Childhood Ctr (student aid)

Westwood Quilters

TOTAL

$500
2000
2000
3000
1000
5000
500
1000
2000
2000
1000
3000
5000
3000
2000
1000

$34,000



