Holiday Fair 2023 Grants

AccessAbility Inc	\$500
Bluebirds & Blooms	2000
Emma Norton Services	2000
Every Meal	3000
Healing Haiti	1000
Outreach, Inc. (WW food packing for Arusha Road)	5000
Purse Project (Sojourner's Home)	500
Redeemer Lutheran Church (children's Christmas Store)	1000
Rural Health Care Initiative (Sierra Leone)	2000
Seward Longfellow Restorative Justice	2000
SLP Student Services (Random Acts of Kindness)	1000
STEP (for fresh fruit)	3000
Tanzania Health Partnership (hospital washing machine)	5000
Westwood Community Meal	3000
Westwood Early Childhood Ctr (student aid)	2000
Westwood Quilters	1000

TOTAL \$34,000